

# C P E S

## Clour Planning & Engineering Services

408 Bannister Ct.  
Norman, Oklahoma 73072  
Tel: (405) 360-1255 • Email: [enginsurv@aol.com](mailto:enginsurv@aol.com)

### CANAAN ACRES Franklin Road Deferral

#### CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE April 5, 2010

#### PAVING

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>A. SHOULDER</b>					
1	(SP) STABILIZED SUBGRADE (6")	S.Y.	167	\$4.50	\$751.50
2	2" S5 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	167	\$9.00	\$1,503.00
3	4" S3 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	167	\$16.00	\$2,672.00
4	3" S3 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	167	\$12.00	\$2,004.00
				<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>\$6,930.50</b>
<b>B. DRIVING LANE (2' WIDE, FULL DEPTH)</b>					
5	(SP) STABILIZED SUBGRADE (6")	S.Y.	56	\$4.50	\$252.00
6	2" S5 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	56	\$9.00	\$504.00
7	4" S3 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	56	\$16.00	\$896.00
8	3" S3 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	56	\$12.00	\$672.00
				<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>\$2,324.00</b>
<b>C. DRIVING LANE (10' MILL &amp; OVERLAY)</b>					
9	2" S5 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	278	\$9.00	\$2,502.00
10	3" S3 ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	278	\$12.00	\$3,336.00
11	COLD MILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S.Y.	278	\$7.00	\$1,946.00
12	TACK COAT	GAL.	14	\$2.50	\$35.00
				<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>\$7,819.00</b>
13	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	L. SUM	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$19,073.50</b>



Phil Clour P.E., L.S.